
1^ Coppa Vittoria Assicurazioni 
Carbonia (20/02/2011, 20/02/2011) 

Classifica finale 
 

Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed Buc1 BucT ARO 
1 16.0 1 B IBBA Isacco 2243 CA - 55.0 62.0 1713.5 
2 15.0 4 E MANCA Luca 1775 CA 1 57.0 61.0 1821.3 
3 12.0 2 C CLEMENTINI Lorenzo 2066 CA C 63.0 66.0 1666.7 
4 12.0 9 F DIANA Carlo 1518 CA 3 56.0 60.0 1643.7 
5 11.0 7 2N CAMPOS Alexis 1584 CA 41.0 45.0 1578.8 
6 10.0 5 E MALLO' Danilo 1767 CA 1 61.0 65.0 1681.0 
7 10.0 17 F CARUCCI Bruno 1416 CA 3 39.0 43.0 1545.2 
8  9.0 6 2N ATZEI Stefano 1682 CA 53.0 57.0 1723.5 
9  9.0 8 F PITZANTI Matteo 1536 CA N 51.0 55.0 1639.2 

10  9.0 12 NC PUSCEDDU Piero 1440 CI 49.0 56.0 1717.0 
11  9.0 15 F SERRA Nikolas 1425 CA N 38.0 41.0 1502.8 
12  7.0 3 D PALMIERI Roberto 1894 CA 1 52.0 56.0 1544.3 
13  7.0 10 F GASCO Paolo 1455 CA - 50.0 54.0 1585.5 
14  6.0 18 Fx MURRU Fabrizio 1413 CA N 43.0 47.0 1472.5 
15  6.0 14 F PITZANTI Aldo 1428 CA N 42.0 46.0 1526.3 
16  6.0 13 NC SERRA Antonino 1440 CI 37.0 41.0 1481.5 
17  4.0 16 F LOI Francesco 1417 CA 2 38.0 41.0 1558.2 
18  0.0 11 NC DI FRANCO  Raffae(W) 1440 CI 31.0 34.0 1538.0 

 
 
 
 Tabellone  
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 IBBA Isacco          2243   B CA_ 16.0 | +B10  +W6   +B4   +W2   =B5   +W8    
  2 CLEMENTINI Lorenzo   2066   C CA_ 12.0 | +W11  +B9   +W12  -B1   +W7   -B4    
  3 PALMIERI Roberto     1894   D CA_  7.0 | -B12  +W16  +B8   -W4   =B17  -W6    
  4 MANCA Luca           1775   E CA_ 15.0 | +W13  +B5   -W1   +B3   +W9   +W2    
  5 MALLO' Danilo        1767   E CA_ 10.0 | +B14  -W4   +B6   +W12  =W1   -B9    
  6 ATZEI Stefano        1682  2N  CA  9.0 | +W15  -B1   -W5   -B7   +W14  +B3    
  7 CAMPOS Alexis        1584  2N  CA 11.0 | =B16  =W10  +B18  +W6   -B2   +W12   
  8 PITZANTI Matteo      1536   F CA_  9.0 | +W17  -B12  -W3   +B16  +W15  -B1    
  9 DIANA Carlo          1518   F CA_ 12.0 | +B18  -W2   +B15  +W17  -B4   +W5    
 10 GASCO Paolo          1455   F CA_  7.0 | -W1   =B7   -W17  +B18  -B12  +W16   
 11 DI FRANCO  Raffae(W) 1440  NC  CI  0.0 | -B2   -B15  -W16  -BYE   --    --    
 12 PUSCEDDU Piero       1440  NC  CI  9.0 | +W3   +W8   -B2   -B5   +W10  -B7    
 13 SERRA Antonino       1440  NC  CI  6.0 | -B4   -W18  -B14  +BYE  +W16  -B17   
 14 PITZANTI Aldo        1428   F CA_  6.0 | -W5   -B17  +W13  -W15  -B6   +BYE   
 15 SERRA Nikolas        1425   F CA_  9.0 | -B6   +W11  -W9   +B14  -B8   +W18   
 16 LOI Francesco        1417   F CA_  4.0 | =W7   -B3   +B11  -W8   -B13  -B10   
 17 CARUCCI Bruno        1416   F CA_ 10.0 | -B8   +W14  +B10  -B9   =W3   +W13   
 18 MURRU Fabrizio       1413  Fx CA_  6.0 | -W9   +B13  -W7   -W10  +BYE  -B15   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1^ Coppa Vittoria Assicurazioni B 
Carbonia (20/02/2011, 20/02/2011) 

Classifica finale 
 
Pos Pts ID Ctg NAME Rtg Fed Buc1 BucT 
1 16.0 10 G SERRA Emanuele 1377 BO N  55.0 61.0 
2 15.0 11 G PICCIAU Marta 1356 CA N  45.0 46.0 
3 12.0 13 G VINCIS Alessandro 1347 CA N  53.0 57.0 
4 11.0 9 Fx SERRA Massimo 1404 CA N  61.0 70.0 
5 10.0 4 NC INTILLA Lussorio 1440    55.0 59.0 
6 10.0 12 G VINCIS Gianluca 1356 CA N  38.0 42.0 
7 10.0 8 F VINCIS Francesco 1404 CA N  38.0 39.0 
8 9.0 3 NC GIORDANO Giulia 1440    51.0 52.0 
9 7.0 6 NC PILLONI Cristian 1440    43.0 44.0 
10 4.0 5 NC PALMIERI Alessio 1440    47.0 48.0 
11 4.0 7 NC PILLONI Mattias 1440    38.0 39.0 
12 3.0 2 NC FORMICOLA Alessan(W) 1440    46.0 52.0 
13 1.0 1 NC CAMPOS Gabriel 1440    41.0 45.0 

 
 
 Tabellone  
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 CAMPOS Gabriel       1440  NC ---  1.0 | -B7   -W11  =W5   -B6   -W3   -B8    
  2 FORMICOLA Alessan(W) 1440  NC ---  3.0 | +W8   -B10  -W13   --    --    --    
  3 GIORDANO Giulia      1440  NC ---  9.0 | -B9   +W6   +B7   -W11  +B1   -W10   
  4 INTILLA Lussorio     1440  NC --- 10.0 | -W10  +B5   +B8   +W12  =B9   -W13   
  5 PALMIERI Alessio     1440  NC ---  4.0 | -B11  -W4   =B1   -W8   +B7   -W12   
  6 PILLONI Cristian     1440  NC ---  7.0 | -W12  -B3   +BYE  +W1   -B11  =W7    
  7 PILLONI Mattias      1440  NC ---  4.0 | +W1   -B12  -W3   -B13  -W5   =B6    
  8 VINCIS Francesco     1404   F CA_ 10.0 | -B2   +BYE  -W4   +B5   =B12  +W1    
  9 SERRA Massimo        1404  Fx CA_ 11.0 | +W3   +B13  +W12  =B10  =W4   -W11   
 10 SERRA Emanuele       1377   G BO_ 16.0 | +B4   +W2   +B11  =W9   +W13  +B3    
 11 PICCIAU Marta        1356   G CA_ 15.0 | +W5   +B1   -W10  +B3   +W6   +B9    
 12 VINCIS Gianluca      1356   G CA_ 10.0 | +B6   +W7   -B9   -B4   =W8   +B5    
 13 VINCIS Alessandro    1347   G CA_ 12.0 | +BYE  -W9   +B2   +W7   -B10  +B4    


